Top Chemicals for Contact Lens Manufacturers

SPECIALIZED CHEMICAL SERVICES

Offering the following custom services and
solutions:

Semi-bulk and Bulk Chemical Service m We can

secure and manage the supply of semi-bulk and bulk
volume products using either internal manufacturing
or select partners worldwide through our extensive

supply-chain network.

Tailored Solvents and Solvent Blends Enable
customization of solvents to your specifications.

Testing Services = Our extensive in-house
laboratory, QC capabilities and utilization of
accredited external partners allows us to
respond quickly to specific quality control
testing at your request.

Special Solutions = Special agueous or non-
aqueous solutions can be expertly manufactured
to your exact requirements.

Customized Packaging and Labeling m Available
in a wide variety of innovative packaging options
designed for safety, environmental protection,
convenient handling, and storage and preservation
of product integrity. Complies with all relevant
regulations. Custom packaging is also available
for chemicals supplied by you.

To request a quote, please contact your local
Fisher Chemical Representative or visit
www.wesupportyourchemistry.com.
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All products listed below are available through

our Specialized Chemical Services

Description CAS No.

1,4-Dicyanobutane

1-Propanol

2-Methoxyethanol

2-Propanol

4-Methoxyphenol
Acetaldehyde

Acetic Acid

Acetone

Acetonitrile

Alcohol

Aluminum Nitrate Nonahydrate
Ammonium Acetate
Ammonium Formate
Ammonium Phosphate Monobasic
Barium Chloride Dihydrate
Benzophenone

Biuret, 97%, extra pure, Acros Organics*
Boric Acid

Butylated Hydroxyanisole
Calcium Chloride Dihydrate
Calcium Nitrate Tetrahydrate
Carboxymethyl Cellulose
Chloroform

Cobalt(Il) Nitrate Hexahydrate
Cobaltous Acetate Tetrahydrate
Crotonaldehyde

Cupric Nitrate Hemipentahydrate
Cupric Sulfate Anhydrous
Cupric Sulfate Pentahydrate
Cyclohexane

D-(+)-Trehalose, Dihydrate
Deuterium Oxide, for NMR, 100.0% atom D
Dextran

Dimethyl Sulfoxide
Diphenylamine
Dodecyltrimethylammonium Bromide
Drierite*, with indicator, 8 mesh
Ethanol

Ethyl Acetate

Ethyl Ether
Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid
Ethylmercurithiosalicylic Acid
Cello-Grease* Lubricant
Cello-Seal* Grease

Pepsin

Formic Acid

Fuchsin Basic

Glycerol

Heptane
Hexamethylenetetramine
Hexanes

Hydrazine Sulfate

Hydrochloric Acid

Hydrogen Peroxide

lodine

Iron(Il) Chioride

Isooctane

L-ascorbic acid

L(-)-Menthol

Lecithin

L-Phenylalanine

Magnesium Sulfate

111-69-3
71-23-8
109-86-4
67-63-0
150-76-5
75-07-0
64-19-7
67-64-1
75-05-8
64-17-5
7784-27-2
631-61-8
540-69-2
7722-76-1
10326-27-9
119-61-9
108-19-0
10043-35-3
25013-16-5
10035-04-8
13477-34-4
9004-32-4
67-66-3
10026-22-9
6147-53-1
123-73-9
19004-19-4
7758-98-7
7758-99-8
110-82-7
6138-23-4
7789-20-0
9004-54-0
67-68-5
122-39-4
1119-94-4
7778-18-9
64-17-5
141-78-6
60-29-7
60-00-4
54-64-8
n/a

n/a
9001-75-6
64-18-6
632-99-5
56-81-5
142-82-5
100-97-0
110-54-3
10034-93-2
7647-01-0
7722-84-1
7553-56-2
7758-94-3
540-84-1
134-03-2
2216-51-5
8002-43-5
63-91-2
7487-88-9

Fisher BioReagents®

Description CAS No.

Methacrylic Acid 79-41-4
Methanol 67-56-1
Methyl Cellulose 9004-67-5
Methyl Red 845-10-3
Methyl tert-Butyl Ether 1634-04-4
Methylene Blue 7220-79-3
Mineral Qil, Light 8042-47-5
N,N-Dimethylacetamide 127-19-5
N,N-Dimethylformamide 68-12-2
n-Hexane 110-54-3
Ninhydrin 485-47-2
Nitric Acid 7697-37-2
o-Phosphoric Acid 7664-38-2
Petroleum Ether 64742-49-0
Phenol 108-95-2
Phenylmagnesium Chloride 100-59-4
Phosphorous Acid 13598-36-2
Platinum Cobalt Color Standard Solution (APHA) 7791-13-1
Potassium Carbonate 584-08-7
Potassium Chloride 7447-40-7
Potassium Hydroxide 1310-58-3
Potassium Hydroxide Solution 1310-58-3
Potassium lodide 7681-11-0
Potassium Nitrate 7757-79-1
Potassium Permanganate Solution 7722-64-7
Potassium Persulfate 7727-21-1
Potassium Phosphate Dibasic Anhydrous 7758-11-4
Potassium Phosphate Monobasic 7718-77-0
Pyridine 110-86-1
Reinecke Salt 13573-16-5
Sand, Sea 14808-60-7
Silica Gel, Grade 60 (70-230 Mesh) n/a
Silica Gel, Grade 47 (10-18 Mesh) n/a
Silver Nitrate 7761-88-8
Sodium Acetate Trihydrate 6131-90-4
Sodium Bicarbonate 144-55-8
Sodium Carbonate Anhydrous 497-19-8
Sodium Chloride 7647-14-5
Sodium Citrate Dihydrate 6132-04-3
Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate 151-21-3
Sodium Hydroxide 1310-73-2
Sodium Hydroxide Solution 1310-73-2
Sodium Perchlorate Monohydrate 7791-07-3
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Anhydrous 7558-79-4
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Heptahydrate 7782-85-6
Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Monohydrate 10049-21-5
Sodium Sulfite Anhydrous 7757-83-7
Sodium Tetraborate Decahydrate 1303-96-4
Sodium Thiosulfate Anhydrous 7772-98-7
Starch Solution 9005-25-8
Sulfuric Acid 7664-93-9
Tetrabutylammonium Hydroxide 2052-49-5
Tetrahydrofuran 109-99-9
Thioacetamide 62-55-5
Triethylamine 121-44-8
Trifluoroacetic Acid 76-05-1
Triton* X-100 9002-93-1
Tween* 80 9005-65-6
Water 7732-18-5
Zinc Chloride 7646-85-7
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